Rank Landings #

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

101207

120280

104801

131488

142316

349

135047

144267

1794

48358

201502

202124

151877

53259

125489

121621

141628

202023

206818

204713

205420

211298

59290

213883

310896

214834

First

JOEL

JASON

JARED

RYAN

JEFFREY

STEVEN

JEFFREY

ERIC

JONATHAN

BRAD

JAMIE

NATHAN

WILL

JEFFREY

AMANDA

JONATHAN

COLIN

DAVID

JON

JONATHAN

KEVIN

JEREMY

ROBERT

SAMUEL

JESSE

ANDREW

Lobster Zone G Waiting List

Ml

Last
RIVARD
QUIRK
WEBBER
NORMAND
QUIRK
PERKINS
GERMANO
GAGNON

NOYES

MACDONALD

IRISH

PARADIS

HARGROVE

GUERARD

NIGHTINGALE

GOOGINS

ROBARE

HAMEL

WEISS

THOMPSON

LEWIS

BAKER

WILLETTE

MAFERA

ALBERT

FEENEY

Suff

Town
ARUNDEL
SCARBOROUGH
YORK
ELIOT
SCARBOROUGH
OGUNQUIT
OXFORD
LYMAN
KENNEBUNKPORT
SANFORD
POLAND
BIDDEFORD
OoGUNQUIT
CAPE NEDDICK
WATERBORO
OLD ORCHARD BCH
OLD ORCHARD BCH
WELLS
KENNEBUNK
SOUTH BERWICK
YORK
KITTERY
SCARBOROUGH
SOUTH CASCO
SOUTH PORTLAND

PORTLAND

7/21/2022 9:54:42 AM

Date Listed
3/5/2008
6/16/2008
9/11/2008
10/29/2008
1/21/2009
4/1/2009
6/25/2009
7/7/2009
10/27/2009
1/6/2010
8/8/2010
4/25/2011
7/25/2011
7/29/2011
10/21/2011
3/12/2012
12/18/2012
1/19/2013
5/11/2014
8/10/2015
1/29/2016
9/29/2016
2/9/2017
4/22/2018
9/24/2019

7/9/2020

USCG Trained

6/7/2007
11/14/2006
7/23/2008
4/27/2007
11/14/2006
4/27/2007
6/25/2009
5/21/1995
2/22/2008
9/6/2007
6/12/2009
3/31/2010
7/24/2011
3/13/2010
10/15/2011
3/12/2012
12/18/2012
1/19/2013
7/31/2013
3/22/2014
4/21/2007
9/10/2016
2/3/2017
11/18/2017
9/4/2019

11/1/2019
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